g%} WhyNot!? Snowboard & Ski Trip Schedule

DAY 1 DAY 2
8:00 |Leave Umeda Daibiru Building 7:30~ [|Breakfast Time EiE
HBHEFAEILET B
8:50 |Leave Sannomiya City Hall
METRAT HFE Check Out. FTy9 7k
Please bring the room key to the front desk and bring
your luggage to the meeting room.
~BUS~ IW—LF—[ET IOV IABHFEIZIEL,
FIEFHEEICB LTS,
12:00 [JArrive at the hotel "Hyota Kun"
SROE KkACA ElIFE 8:30 |Take a shuttle bus at 8:30 am or 9am.
8:30am & 9amIZ v hILNZANEFELET
Change your clothes at the hotel.
RTILTEBZ Enjoy Snowboarding & Skiing!
Take a shuttle bus to the ski resort. (about 5 min.) A/RERF—EHELALTZEL !
DYRILINRTH LT~ (#155)
Have lunch & enjoy Snowboarding & Skiing!
BE®R, R/RERF—EHRELAZE !
Snowboard & Ski Lesson starts from 1:30pm
RIR&RF—L YR (E1:30pmb S BHLA
15:00 [Return your rental ski & snowboard and take the bus.
The bus leaves at 3pm and 3:30pm.
You can take a bath at the hotel.
LRI RF—ER/RERAEZ, NRICTREFZE
AR 1E3pm&3:30pmITHFELE T
17:00 [Take a suttle bus to the hotel at 5pm. RTILOKBIGEFRATEET
Please take a bath before dinner.
5pmIZ ¥ MLISATHRTILA
YBETITABEEFFEZE, 16:30 |Leave the hotel
RTILHH
18:30 |Dinner Time! Please be on time. ~BUS~
YBRS—k, FEESF THRELLET,
19:10 |Arrive at Kobe City Hall #F#1&AT 3%
20:00~ )
Party Time!!!
23:00 20:00 JArrive at Umeda Sakurabashi #gH#&4E &

R &E#K 5 Emergency Conotact: 090-9052-2338 (WhyNot!? Kayo) ., 080-6220-3218 (Crescendo Tours Soga)




